
Sept, Oct 2022
Sunday, September 25, 2022 Monday, September 26, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Thursday, September 29, 2022 Friday, September 30, 2022 Saturday, October 1, 2022

Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

6:15 PM - 7:30 PM U11 Wildcats # 1 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks  # 1 & # 2 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7  # 1 & # 2 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 4 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM U11  Canucks  # 1 & # 2 11:15 AM - 12:15 PM U5/U7 Practice  # 1 & # 2

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13 Wildcats # 4 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 Canucks  # 3 & # 4 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13 Wildcats  # 1 & # 2 6:30 PM - 7:45 PM U13 Wildcats  # 3 & # 4 12:30 PM - 1:30PM U9 Canucks  # 3 & # 4

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

7:30 PM - 8:45 PM U13 C Broncos # 1 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM U15 A Broncos # 1 1:45 PM - 2:45 PM U11 Canucks  # 1 & # 2

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

3:00 PM - 4:15 PM Bronocs  # 3 & # 4

Sunday, October 2, 2022 Monday, October 3, 2022 Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Wednesday, October 5, 2022 Thursday, October 6, 2022 Friday, October 7, 2022 Saturday, October 8, 2022
Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

11:15 AM - 12:15 PM U11 Wildcats # 4 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM U13A Wildcats 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 4 4:30 PM - 5:45 PM U11A Canucks 11:15 AM - 12:30 PM U9 B&C Canucks 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

12:30 PM - 1:45 PM U13  Wildcats  # 1 & # 2 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 A &B 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13B Wildcats # 1 6:00 PM - 8:15 PM Broncos 12:45 PM - 2:45 PM U11 Wildcats 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

2:00 PM - 3:15 PM Broncos  # 3 & # 4 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM U13B Wildcats 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

5:15 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 

Sunday, October 9, 2022 Monday, October 10, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 Thursday, October 13, 2022 Friday, October 14, 2022 Saturday, October 15, 2022
Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

Closed 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Skate Club  # 1 & # 2  #3 & #4 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

9:15 AM - 10:30 AM U7 Both Thanksgiving 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 1 4:30 PM - 5:45 PM U11B Canucks 11:15 AM - 12:30 PM U7

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

10:45 AM - 12:45 AM U11B Canucks 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 A &B 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13 B Broncos # 2 6:00 PM - 8:15 PM Broncos 12:45 PM - 2:45 PM U11B Canucks 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM U11A Canucks 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM U13A Wildcats 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

3:15 PM - 5:15 PM Broncos 5:15 PM - 7:15 PM Broncos

Sunday, October 16, 2022 Monday, October 17, 2022 Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022 Thursday, October 20, 2022 Friday, October 21, 2022 Saturday, October 22, 2022
Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

9:15 AM - 10:30 AM U9 B&C Canucks 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CHD 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Skate Club  # 1 & # 2  #3 & #4 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

10:45 AM - 12:45 AM U11A Canucks 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM U13B Wildcats 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 1 4:30 PM - 5:45 PM U11A Canucks 11:15 AM - 12:30 PM
U9B Canucks

U9C Canucks 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM U11 Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 A &B 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13B Wildcats # 2 6:00 PM - 8:15 PM U11B Canucks vs 12:45 PM - 2:45 PM U11 Wildcats 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

3:15 PM - 5:15 PM U13A Wildcats 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM U11A Canucks 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

5:15 PM - 7:15 PM Broncos

Sunday, October 23, 2022 Monday, October 24, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Thursday, October 27, 2022 Friday, October 28, 2022 Saturday, October 29, 2022
Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

9:15 AM - 10:30 AM U7 Both 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CHD 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Skate Club  # 1 & # 2  #3 & #4 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

10:45 AM - 12:45 AM U13B Wildcats 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM U11 Wildcats 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 1 4:30 PM - 5:45 PM U11B Canucks 11:15 AM - 12:30 PM
U7

U7

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 A &B 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13B Wildcats # 2 6:00 PM - 8:15 PM U11A Canucks vs U11B Canucks

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

3:15 PM - 5:45 PM Broncos 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM U13B Wildcats



Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

5:15 PM - 7:15 PM Broncos

Sunday, October 30, 2022 Monday, October 31, 2022 Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Wednesday, November 2, 2022 Thursday, November 3, 2022 Friday, November 4, 2022 Saturday, November 5, 2022
Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room Time Team Dressing Room 

9:15 AM - 10:30 AM
U9 B&C Canucks 

4:00 PM - 6:00 PM CHD 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Skate Club  # 1 & # 2  #3 & #4 8:00 AM - 11:00 AM
Lacombe Christian 

School
#2 & #4: 8:00am-9:30am   
#1 & #3: 9:30am-11:00pm

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

10:45 AM - 12:45 AM U11 Wildcats 6:15 PM - 7:30 PM U13A Wildcats 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U9 B&C Canucks 4:45 PM - 5:45 PM U5 & U7 5:45 PM - 6:45 PM U11 Wildcats # 1 4:30 PM - 5:45 PM U11A Canucks 11:15 AM - 1:15 PM U11B Canucks 

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:15 PM U13A Wildcats 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM U11 A &B 7:00 PM - 8:15 PM U13B Wildcats # 2 6:00 PM - 8:15 PM Broncos 1:30 PM - 3:45 PM Broncos

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood

3:15 PM - 5:15 PM Broncos 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 7:15 PM - 8:30 PM Broncos 4:45 PM - 7:00 SLMH U15 AA Tigers

Flood Flood Flood Flood Flood


